Zmeny k 1.1.2025

Zmeny kontrol:

Cislo kontroly

1,319

317

100, 210, 213, 218, 304, 900, 301,307
Zmeny XSD schémy:

v Ciselniku CIS_STAT

CISH_DRUH_STAROST

CIS_INDIKACNA_SK_2

popis zmeny
novovytvorena
zrusena
upravené

polozky pribudli - *oprava

ukonc&ené polozky
ukonc&ené polozky

1 ukon&ena polozka
9 nova polozka

0212 ukoncené k 1.1.2025
0302
0509
0510
0615
0712
0904
1007
3004
3005

729
531
534
535
728
736

530



